
Adelphi Pool Member Schedule, Weeks 1-3 

Each membership selects one of the six groups on Sign Up Genius and attends only during that group’s sessions. See 
https://adelphipool.org/summer-2020/ for more information. 

 

Week 1 June 24-26 

 Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wed. June 24 Thu June 25 Fri June 26 

10AM-11:30AM     1 3 5 

12PM-1:30PM     5 4 6 

2PM-3:30PM     6 5 1 

4PM-5:30PM     3 6 2 

6PM-7:30PM     4 1 3 

8PM-9:30PM      2 4 

        

Week 2 June 27 – July 3 

 Sat June 27 Sun June 28 Mon June 29 Tue June 30 Wed July 1 Thu July 2 Fri July 3 

10AM-11:30AM 2 1 6 4 2 3 4 

12PM-1:30PM 3 6 4 5 6 4 5 

2PM-3:30PM 4 5 3 2 1 5 6 

4PM-5:30PM 5 4 2 3 4 6 1 

6PM-7:30PM 6 3 1 6 5 1 2 

8PM-9:30PM 1     2 3 

        

Week 3 July 4 – July 10 

 Sat July 4 Sun July 5 Mon July 6 Tue July 7 Wed July 8 Thu July 9 Fri July 10 

10AM-11:30AM 

Fourth of July 

Schedule 

TBD 

2 1 5 3 4 5 

12PM-1:30PM 1 5 6 1 5 6 

2PM-3:30PM 6 4 3 2 6 1 

4PM-5:30PM 5 3 4 5 1 2 

6PM-7:30PM 4 2 1 6 2 3 

8PM-9:30PM     3 4 

 

https://adelphipool.org/summer-2020/

